www.consul t ix-egypt .com
●   300 to 3000 Mhz Bands in a Single Unit
●   Conforming to Dr. Lee 40-Lambda Criteria
●   Accuracy <  0.5 dB
●   Multi-Channel Simultaneous Scanning (Models B, C, and D)
●   30 & 7 Hours Internal Storage (Model B)
●   1 Watt Power Meter Mode (Optional)
●   Expert S/W for PC Result Mapping & Processing

www.consul t ix-egypt .com
*xx= 26, 25, 24, 21, 19, 18, 09, 08, 07, or 03 for the above specified bands respectively. Others available
Ordering Information
Pocket Receiver; 300 MHZ to 3000 MHz, Instantaneous 4 Channel scanning MRX-34-C4
Pocket Receiver; 300 MHZ to 3000 MHz, Instantaneous 4 Channel scanning, Internal Battery MRX-34-D4
Handheld Receiver; 300 MHZ to 3000 MHz, Instantaneous 1 Channel Measurement WRX-33-A1
Handheld Receiver; 300 MHZ to 3000 MHz, Instantaneous 4 Channel scanning, Internal Logger WRX-33-B4
Handheld Receiver; Single Band, Instantaneous 1 Channel scanning WRX-33-Axx *
Power Meter Mode for WRX receivers (including  miniature Attenuator) WRX-33-PM
Walk View S/W (WRX/MRX PC result mapping, processing and exporting ) WRX-33-WV
Ruggedized Carrying case (for WRX Receiver and accessories) WRX-33-RC
Car charger WRX-33-CC
Specifications WRX Family MRX Family
 WRX-33-A WRX-33-B MRX-34-C MRX-34-D
Internal Frequency Accuracy 2ppm
Frequency Bands